2 9/24
Please read Cautions and warnings and
Important notes at the end of this document.
Inductors ERU27M
SMD high currrent flat wire inductors Alloy Powder
Rated inductance 2.3 ... 8.5 H
Rated current 36 ... 48 A
Construction

Approx.
weight
Internal code Ordering code
H A A A m mm g
2.3 85 85 48 0.68 14.1 42 B82579A1232A027 ERU27M-2R3L
3.9 68 68 46 0.88 15.5 47 B82579A1392A027 ERU27M-3R9L
6.2 55 55 37 1.39 15.2 47 B82579A1622A027 ERU27M-6R2L
8.5 46 46 36 1.66 16.4 50 B82579A1852A027 ERU27M-8R5L
8 9/24
Please read Cautions and warnings and
Important notes at the end of this document.
Cautions and warnings